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Membership and Contact Information List
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	MS4 Name
	Representative(s)       
	Phone
	E-mail

	
	
	
	
	

	Town of Brighton
	Mike
	Guyon
	784-5225
	mike.guyon@townofbrighton.org

	Town of Chili
	David
	Lindsey
	889-2630
	dlindsay@townofchili.org

	Town of Clarkson
	Dave
	Goodwin
	637-1132
	highway@clarksonny.org

	Town of Gates
	Joe
	Amico
	247-2911
	gateshwy@frontiernet.net

	Town of Gates 
	Laurey
	Ritchie (Costich Engineering)
	458-3020
	lcostich@costich.com

	Town of Greece
	John
	Gauthier
	723-2376
	jgauthier@greeceny.gov

	Town of Hamlin
	Tom
	Ingraham
	964-2421
	Highway@Hamlinny.org

	Town of Henrietta
	Chuck
	Marshall
	359-7008
	cmarshall@townofhenrietta.org

	Town of Irondequoit
	Pat
	Meredith
	336-6033
	pmeredith@irondequoit.org

	Town of Mendon
	Edward
	Walsh
	624-3733
	ejwalsh@rochester.rr.com

	Town of Ogden
	Dave
	Widger
	352-2123
	highway@ogdenny.com

	Town of Parma
	Jack
	Barton
	392-9449
	building@parmany.org

	Town of Parma
	Brian 
	Speer
	392-9461
	highway@parmany.org

	Town of Penfield
	Geoff
	Benway
	377-8600
	benway@penfield.org

	Town of Perinton
	Eric 
	Williams
	223-5115
	ewilliams@perinton.org

	Town of Pittsford
	Martin
	Brewster
	248-6250
	mbrewster@townofpittsford.org

	Town of Riga
	Ken
	Kuter
	293-3880
	kkuter@townofriga.org

	Town of Sweden
	Fred
	Perrine
	637-3369
	hwysuper@rochester.rr.com

	Town of Webster
	Don
	Hauza
	872-1000
	dhauza@ci.webster.ny.us

	Town of Webster
	Joe
	Herbst 
	872-1443 x 117
	jherbst@ci.webster.ny.us

	Village of Brockport
	Scott 
	Zarnstorff
	637-1047
	szarnstorff@brockportny.org

	Village of Churchville
	Dave 
	Adams
	293-3720
	dave@churchville.net

	Village of East Rochester
	Marty 
	D'Ambrose
	
	mdambrose@eastrochester.org

	Village of East Rochester
	Gary
	Smith (Parrone Engineering)
	586-0200
	gsmith@djparrone.com

	Village of Fairport
	Ken
	Moore
	421-3201
	kwm@fairportny.com

	Village of Hilton
	Mike
	Lissow
	392-4144 x 106
	mike@hiltonny.org

	Village of Pittsford
	Edward
	Bailey
	586-4597
	buildinginspector@villageofpittsford.org 

	Village of Spencerport
	Tom
	West
	383-3091
	twest@vil.spencerport.ny.us

	Village of Scottsville
	Henry 
	Taggart
	202-5773
	oatka1953@yahoo.com

	Village of Webster
	Will
	Barham
	265-3770 x 16
	whbarham@villageofwebster.com

	City of Rochester
	Anne
	Spaulding
	428-7474
	spaulda@cityofrochester.gov

	Monroe County
	Harry
	Reiter
	760-7523
	hreiter@monroecounty.gov

	SUNY Brockport
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	Coalition Staff
	Todd
	Stevenson
	753-5472
	tstevenson@monroecounty.gov

	Coalition Staff
	Karen
	Paris Tuori
	753-5468
	kparistuori@monroecounty.gov

	Coalition Staff
	Paul
	Sawyko
	753.5441
	psawyko@monroecounty.gov
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Rochester, New York 14620-4630

www.thestormwatercoalition.org


